
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
27 June till 03 July 2011 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

PALAZON Javier ES 60 39 1,538 4 4 6 1

SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 58 38 1,526 2 -1 7 2

YÜKSEL Adnan TR 48 39 1,230 0 -3 6 3

LEPPENS Eddy BE 71 45 1,577 4 3 9 1

SIDHOM Sameh EG 57 64 0,890 2 1 8 2

SWITALA Joel FR 25 42 0,595 0 -4 4 3

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 67 64 1,046 2 1 4 1

CENET Lütfi TR 58 46 1,260 2 0 5 2

EFLER Andreas AT 50 50 1,000 2 -1 4 3

HEO Jung Han KR 60 23 2,608 4 4 12 1

LY THE Vinh VN 41 30 1,366 2 0 9 2

INCEKARA Hakan TR 30 32 0,937 0 -4 4 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 71 72 0,986 4 3 7 1

KIM Jae Guen KR 66 52 1,269 2 1 9 2

SCIACCA Emilio IT 27 42 0,642 0 -4 4 3

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 73 40 1,825 4 3 10 1

MOULOS Vagelis GR 42 49 0,857 2 0 8 2

FUNAKI Kouji JP 44 43 1,023 0 -3 5 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 60 50 1,200 4 4 5 1

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 46 41 1,121 2 0 8 2

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 40 38 1,052 0 -4 5 3

KANG Dong Gung KR 60 33 1,818 4 4 7 1

CAPAK Can TR 51 48 1,062 2 -1 4 2

HAMM Ramon LU 45 57 0,789 0 -3 5 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 69 76 0,907 2 1 8 1

ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 51 51 1,000 2 0 8 2

ARANHA Mario G. PT 62 67 0,925 2 -1 9 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 67 46 1,456 2 1 11 1
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HOFMAN Glen NL 42 33 1,272 2 0 6 2

ANDRADE Paulo PT 58 50 1,160 2 -1 5 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 52 43 1,209 2 1 6 1

MA Xuan Cuong VN 66 46 1,434 2 0 10 2

KIM Heang Jik KR 62 51 1,215 2 -1 7 3

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 71 65 1,092 4 3 6 1

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 63 60 1,050 2 0 7 2

KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 61 52 1,173 0 -3 6 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
27 June till 03 July 2011 -- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 HEO Jung Han KR 60 23 2,608 4 4 12 1
0 KANG Dong Gung KR 60 33 1,818 4 4 7 2
0 PALAZON Javier ES 60 39 1,538 4 4 6 3
0 FORTHOMME Roland BE 60 50 1,200 4 4 5 4
0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 73 40 1,825 4 3 10 5
0 LEPPENS Eddy BE 71 45 1,577 4 3 9 6
0 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 71 65 1,092 4 3 6 7
0 COKLU Murat Naci TR 71 72 0,986 4 3 7 8

CHO Jae Ho KR 67 46 1,456 2 1 11 9

DUONG Anh Vu VN 52 43 1,209 2 1 6 10

GONZALEZ CASTRILLO Manuel ES 67 64 1,046 2 1 4 11

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 69 76 0,907 2 1 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
Qual-final 
2nd Rank

1 KIM Jae Guen KR 66 52 1,269 2 1 9 1
2 SIDHOM Sameh EG 57 64 0,890 2 1 8 2
3 MA Xuan Cuong VN 66 46 1,434 2 0 10 3
4 LY THE Vinh VN 41 30 1,366 2 0 9 4
5 HOFMAN Glen NL 42 33 1,272 2 0 6 5
6 CENET Lütfi TR 58 46 1,260 2 0 5 6
7 SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 46 41 1,121 2 0 8 7
8 LINDEMANN Ronny DE 63 60 1,050 2 0 7 8
9 ORTIZ TORRENT Antonio ES 51 51 1,000 2 0 8 9

10 MOULOS Vagelis GR 42 49 0,857 2 0 8 10
11 SANCHEZ Faraco Jaime ES 58 38 1,526 2 -1 7 11
12 CAPAK Can TR 51 48 1,062 2 -1 4 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR
Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 KIM Heang Jik KR 62 51 1,215 2 -1 7 1
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14 ANDRADE Paulo PT 58 50 1,160 2 -1 5 2
15 EFLER Andreas AT 50 50 1,000 2 -1 4 3
16 ARANHA Mario G. PT 62 67 0,925 2 -1 9 4
17 YÜKSEL Adnan TR 48 39 1,230 0 -3 6 5
18 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 61 52 1,173 0 -3 6 6
19 FUNAKI Kouji JP 44 43 1,023 0 -3 5 7
20 HAMM Ramon LU 45 57 0,789 0 -3 5 8
21 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 40 38 1,052 0 -4 5 9
22 INCEKARA Hakan TR 30 32 0,937 0 -4 4 10
23 SCIACCA Emilio IT 27 42 0,642 0 -4 4 11
24 SWITALA Joel FR 25 42 0,595 0 -4 4 12
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